
Dual Scales, 
Metric and SAE

Double-stacked pawls engage a 60-tooth 
gear providing exceptional strength, 
exceeding ASME specifications

High definition scale markings 
are easier to read

Injection molded cases with removable 
lits for convenient storage

Pull back
locking collar

Micrometer Torque Wrenches

Knurled aluminum grip, midpoint 
marked for accuracy

Our new 120XP™
Micrometer Torque Wrenches 
deliver 120 positions for a 3°swing arc 
and have a flattened low-clearamce beam for reaching 
fasteners other ratcheting torque wrenches can’t.  A midpoint-marked 
knurled aluminum grip with flared ends puts your hand in perfect position for 
precise control.  Available in 1/4”, 3/8” and 1/2” drive sizes with accuracy of +/-3%.
They’re the best micrometer torque wrenches we’ve ever made.

  Primary Scale        Alternate    Alternate Scale     Tooth     Head    Overall     List    SALE
Item #      Drive Size     Head Style      in/lb Range       Increments      Scale Range     Increments     Count      Thickness      Length     Price     Price
85176     3/8”     Standard       10-100 ft/lb   1 ft/lb  20-142 Nm   1.4 Nm     60T/120 pos.      0.55 in    18.35 in
85181     1/2”     Standard      30-250 ft/lb   2 ft/lb   54-353 Nm   2.7 Nm     60T/120 pos.     0.75 in    24.875 in 

Torque for the tighest spots!

Injection-molded case  with custom foam insert 
and removable lid

GO ONLINE
www.midlandtool.com 
www. superiortoolrental.com

MICHIGAN
21610 Meyers Road 
Oak Park, MI 48237    
877.446.4352

ILLINOIS
1479 Regency Court 
Calumet City, IL 60409  
219.281.8800

$432.38
$345.61

$279.00
$225.00



  Primary Scale        Alternate    Alternate Scale     Tooth     Head    Overall    List    SALE
Item #    Drive Size     Head Style      in/lb Range   Increments    Scale Range     Increments     Count      Thickness      Length     Price     Price

   3/8”     Standard       10-100 ft/lb       1 ft/lb  20-142 Nm   1     30     0.72 in     18 in

   3/4”     Standard     100-600 ft/lb     2.5 ft/lb     —     3.4 Nm    36     1.14 in     42.4 in
   1/2”     Standard      30-250 ft/lb   2 ft/lb   54-353 Nm

  Nm  
    32     0.81 in     24.3 in

  1”    Standard      200-1000 ft/lb       5 ft/lb     —    5     32     2.3 in    73 in

Micrometer Torque Wrenches

12 Piece 3/8” Drive SAE Open End 
Interchangeable Torque Wrench Set

• 14mm - 18mm adapter size
• 1 year limited warranty: calibration accuracy

warrantied for 90 days
• Knurled aluminum handle lets you grip comfortably
• Packaged in a blow molded case

List Price $627.00 
SALE PRICE $409.00

12 Piece 3/8” Drive Metric Open End 
Interchangeable Torque Wrench Set

• 14mm - 18mm adapter size
• 1 year limited warranty: calibration accuracy

warrantied for 90 days
• Knurled aluminum handle lets you grip comfortably
• Packaged in a blow molded case

Meets or exceeds 
ASME B107.300

Non-slip metal knurled handle 
provides secure gripping power

Pull back locking collar

Scale markings are highly 
visible and easy to read

Thin profile, sealed tear-drop head 
design for access and durabiltiy

GO ONLINE
www.midlandtool.com 
www. superiortoolrental.com

MICHIGAN
21610 Meyers Road 
Oak Park, MI 48237    
877.446.4352

ILLINOIS
1479 Regency Court 
Calumet City, IL 60409  
219.281.8800

Accurate in clockwise direction 
+/-3% from 20% to 100% full scale

Torque Wrench Sets

$261.34

$1,394.07
$283.13

$2,813.57

$169.00

$959.00
$184.00

$1,829.00

List Price $601.08 
SALE PRICE $389.00

Item # 89453Item # 89452

85068  
85065  
85066  
85062  

  3 Nm  

  Nm  




