# GEARWRENCH®

## Torque for the tighest spots!



### **Micrometer Torque Wrenches**



				Primary Scale	Alternate	Alternate Scale	Tooth	Head	Overall	List	SALE
Item#	Drive Size	Head Style	in/lb Range	Increments	Scale Range	Increments	Count	Thickness	Length	Price	Price
85176	3/8"	Standard	10-100 ft/lb	1 ft/lb	20-142 Nm	1.4 Nm	60T/120 pos.	0.55 in	18.35 in	\$345.61	\$225.00
85181	1/2"	Standard	30-250 ft/lb	2 ft/lb	54-353 Nm	2.7 Nm	60T/120 pos.	0.75 in	24.875 in	\$432.38	\$279.00





# GEARWRENCH®

### **Micrometer Torque Wrenches**

Non-slip metal knurled handle provides secure gripping power

Pull back locking collar

Accurate in clockwise direction +/-3% from 20% to 100% full scale

Meets or exceeds ASME B107.300





Thin profile, sealed tear-drop head design for access and durabiltiy

Scale markings are highly visible and easy to read





				<b>Primary Scale</b>	Alternate	Alternate Scale	Tooth	Head	Overall	List	SALE
Item#	Drive Size	Head Style	in/lb Range	Increments	Scale Range	Increments	Count	Thickness	Length	Price	Price
85062	3/8"	Standard	10-100 ft/lb	1 ft/lb	20-142 Nm	1 Nm	30	0.72 in	18 in	\$261.34	\$169.00
85066	1/2"	Standard	30-250 ft/lb	2 ft/lb	54-353 Nm	3 Nm	32	0.81 in	24.3 in	\$283.13	\$184.00
85065	3/4"	Standard	100-600 ft/lb	2.5 ft/lb	_	3.4 Nm	36	1.14 in	42.4 in	\$1,394.07	\$959.00
85068	1"	Standard	200-1000 ft/lb	5 ft/lb	-	5 Nm	32	2.3 in	73 in	\$2,813.57	\$1,829.00

#### **Torque Wrench Sets**

## 12 Piece 3/8" Drive SAE Open End Interchangeable Torque Wrench Set

#### Item # 89452

- 14mm 18mm adapter size
- 1 year limited warranty: calibration accuracy warrantied for 90 days
- Knurled aluminum handle lets you grip comfortably
- Packaged in a blow molded case



## 12 Piece 3/8" Drive Metric Open End Interchangeable Torque Wrench Set

#### Item #89453

- 14mm 18mm adapter size
- 1 year limited warranty: calibration accuracy warrantied for 90 days
- Knurled aluminum handle lets you grip comfortably
- Packaged in a blow molded case





